Features
AMiS-30EP Pole Cart
Specifications
Category Attribute AMiS-30EP
Base Cart
Footprint 20" x 19" (512 x 482 mm)
Height 1400 mm
weight 15kg/33 lb

AMiS-30EP Pole Cart
Dimensions Unit: mm
Order Information
Part Number Product Description
AMIS-30E-1P1-Z3NE With basket and handle (without monitor)
​AMIS-30E-KB-01-AE Keyboard tray w/ individual packing
AMIS-30E-MB-00-AE Mouse holder and Barcode Scanner holder w/
individual packing
AMIS-50-TC-30-AE Trash Can w/ individual packing
14
24
 ±
5